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Nr
61
68
63
64
71
74
62
69
67
70

HOLLEGGER
BUSCHEK

HOFBAUER

RINNOFNER Markus

OM Einzelverfolgung

Finale
08.04.2016

u1s
Kat. UCI Code BL Team/Verein
M U15 AUT20020128 Tirol Radsp. Stanger Kitzbihel
M U15 AUT20020505 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
M U15 AUT20020719 Wien RLM Wien

Alexander M U15 AUT20030719 Wien RLM Wien

M U15 AUT20020822 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
M U15 AUT20020820 NO RC-Grafenbach NO Siid
M U15 AUT20030603 Wien RLM Wien
M U15 AUT20030725 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
M U15 AUT20030928 Wien RLM Wien
M U15 AUT20030302 Stmk ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Zeit
1:15,602
1:19,777
1:21,180
1:25,526
1:26,071
1:26,996
1:29,092
1:32,135
1:32,808
1:35,125



